1Micrel Semiconductor TEL: 1.800.401.9572 FAX: 1.408.474.0159 HTTP:// www.micrel.com
MIC940xx
High-Side Switches & MOSFETs
Industry’s Lowest R(ON) Teeny™ SC-70
High-Side Switches and MOSFETs
Targeted for load switching in portable electronics, the MIC940xx is a new family of high-side switches with the
industry’s lowest on-resistance. Ideally suited for driving up to 2A of current in space-sensitive applications, these
switches are housed in the Teeny™ SC70-6 and SOT-143-4 packages.

◆ SOT-143-4 package (MIC94050/51)
◆ –40°C to +150°C junction temperature
MIC940xx Ordering Information
Part Number VIN Range RDS(ON) (typ.) ID (max.) Package Comment
MIC94060 1.8V to 5.5V 77mΩ 2.0A SC-70-6 Smart load switch.
MIC94061 1.8V to 5.5V 77mΩ 2.0A SC-70-6 Smart load switch w/capacitive
load discharge circuit.
MIC94052 1.8V to 5.5V 70mΩ 2.0A SC-70-6 P-Channel MOSFET.
MIC94053 1.8V to 5.5V 70mΩ 2.0A SC-70-6 P-Channel MOSFET w/internal
gate pull-up resistor.
MIC94050 1.8V to 5.5V 125mΩ 1.8A SOT-143-4 P-Channel MOSFET.
MIC94051 1.8V to 5.5V 125mΩ 1.8A SOT-143-4 P-Channel MOSFET w/internal
gate pull-up resistor.